
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

This Verification is for the exclusive use of Intertek's client and is provided pursuant to the agreement between Intertek and its Client. Intertek's responsibility and liability are limited to the terms and 
conditions of the agreement. Intertek assumes no liability to any party, other than to the Client in accordance with the agreement, for any loss, expense or damage occasioned by the use of this 
Verification. Only the Client is authorized to permit copying or distribution of this Verification. Any use of the Intertek name or one of its marks for the sale or advertisement of the tested material, 
product or service must first be approved in writing by Intertek. The observations and test/inspection results referenced in this Verification are relevant only to the sample tested/inspected. This 
Verification by itself does not imply that the material, product, or service is or has ever been under an Intertek certification program. 
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Test Verification of Conformity 
Verification Number: 250219087SZN-VOC001 

 
 

Applicant Name & Address: 
 

Sigenergy Technology Co., Ltd. 
No. 175 Weizhan Road, Lingang New Area, China (Shanghai) Pilot Free Trade Zone, 
China 

Product Description: 
 

Rechargeable Lithium-ion Battery System 

Ratings & Principle 
Characteristics: 
 

See Page 2 to 6 

Models/Type References: 
 

See Page 6 to 7 

Brand Names: 
 

 

Specification<s>/Standards: 
 

IEC 62619:2022 
 

Verification Issuing Office Name 
& Address: 
 

Intertek Testing Services Shenzhen Ltd. Longhua Branch                                     
101, 201, Building B, No. 308 Wuhe Avenue, Zhangkengjing Community, GuanHu 
Subdistrict, LongHua District, ShenZhen, P.R. China 
 

Date of Tests: 
 

2024-12-30 to 2025-02-15 

Test Report Number(s): 250219087SZN-001 

 

 

 

  

Signature 

Name: Joseph Li 

Position: Reviewer 

Date: 2025. 2. 26 

On the basis of the tests undertaken, the sample<s> of the below product have been found to comply with the 
requirements of the referenced specification<s>/standard<s> at the time the tests were carried out. This verification 
is part of the full test report<s> and should be read in conjunction with it <them>.  
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Model / Type Ref. 
SigenStack M2-0.5C-20/241.15 kWh 
SigenStack M2-0.5C-21/253.21 kWh 
SigenStack M2-0.5C-22/265.27 kWh 
SigenStack M2-0.5C-23/277.32 kWh 
SigenStack M2-0.5C-24/289.38 kWh  
SigenStack M2-0.5C-25/301.44 kWh 
SigenStack M2-0.5C-BST-4/48.23 kWh 
SigenStack M2-0.5C-BST-5/60.29 kWh 
SigenStack M2-0.5C-BST-6/72.35 kWh 
SigenStack M2-0.5C-BST-7/84.4 kWh 
SigenStack M2-0.5C-BST-8/96.46 kWh 
SigenStack M2-0.5C-BST-9/108.52 kWh 
SigenStack M2-0.5C-BST-10/120.58 kWh 
SigenStack M2-0.5C-BST-11/132.63 kWh 
SigenStack M2-0.5C-BST-12/144.69 kWh 
SigenStack M2-0.5C-BST-13/156.75 kWh 
SigenStack M2-0.5C-BST-14/168.81 kWh 
SigenStack M2-0.5C-BST-15/180.86 kWh 
SigenStack M2-0.5C-BST-16/192.92 kWh 
SigenStack M2-0.5C-BST-17/204.98 kWh 
SigenStack M2-0.5C-BST-18/217.04 kWh 
SigenStack M2-0.5C-BST-19/229.09 kWh 
SigenStack M2-0.5C-BST-20/241.15 kWh 
SigenStack M2-0.5C-BST-21/253.21 kWh 
SigenStack M2-0.5C-BST-22/265.27 kWh 
SigenStack M2-0.5C-BST-23/277.32 kWh 
SigenStack M2-0.5C-BST-24/289.38 kWh 
SigenStack M2-0.5C-BST-25/301.44 kWh 
SigenStack M2-1C-BST-4/48.23 kWh 
SigenStack M2-1C-BST-5/60.29 kWh 
SigenStack M2-1C-BST-6/72.35 kWh 
SigenStack M2-1C-BST-7/84.4 kWh 
SigenStack M2-1C-BST-8/96.46 kWh 
SigenStack M2-1C-BST-9/108.52 kWh 
SigenStack M2-1C-BST-10/120.58 kWh 
SigenStack M2-1C-BST-11/132.63 kWh 
SigenStack M2-1C-BST-12/144.69 kWh 
SigenStack M2-1C-BST-13/156.75 kWh 
SigenStack M2-1C-BST-14/168.81 kWh 
SigenStack M2-1C-BST-15/180.86 kWh 
SigenStack M2-1C-BST-16/192.92 kWh 
SigenStack M2-1C-BST-17/204.98 kWh 
SigenStack M2-1C-BST-18/217.04 kWh 
SigenStack M2-1C-BST-19/229.09 kWh 
SigenStack M2-1C-BST-20/241.15 kWh 
SigenStack M2-1C-BST-21/253.21 kWh 
SigenStack M2-1C-BST-22/265.27 kWh 
SigenStack M2-1C-BST-23/277.32 kWh 
SigenStack M2-1C-BST-24/289.38 kWh 
SigenStack M2-1C-BST-25/301.44 kWh 
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